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1 San Mateo * 115.875 28.775 29.000 29.000 29.100
11 1 1

6057 Genesis Rivera 9.650 9.675
6058 Gianna Thompson 9.575 9.750 9.7759.675
6053 Crystal Roxas 9.550 9.525 9.6509.725
6056 Brooklyn Arcenal 9.725 9.600

2 Airborne * 114.850 28.700 28.925 28.600 28.625
22 2 2

6213 Lea Domingo 9.600 9.550 9.575
6218 Kendra Chang 9.575 9.550 9.6009.550
6220 Koda Jackson 9.525 9.5009.475
6219 Amy Lopez 9.825 9.525

3 West Valley * 113.400 28.625 28.600 27.950 28.225
12T3T 4 6

6007 Victoria McMillan 9.650 9.225 9.2759.175
6004 Jana Woo 9.525 9.625
6005 Isabella Scalise-Royston 9.450 9.750 9.4759.525
6006 Ashley Porter 9.4759.250

4 Pacific West * 113.350 28.625 28.100 28.425 28.200
143T 8T 3

6084 Lauren Buenaflor 9.700 9.325 9.500
6101 Leilani Segarra 9.475 9.350 9.4009.475
6155 Alison Birt 9.450 9.425 9.3009.500
6154 Alyssa Lowry 9.450

5 Edge * 112.800 28.075 28.300 27.900 28.525
46T 6T 7

6111 Spirit Barbosa 9.425 9.250 9.175
6106 Haleigh Gardner 9.375 9.525
6115 Calli Renner 9.275 9.600 9.5509.525
6113 Jessica Ly 9.450 9.4509.200

6 Liberty * 112.425 27.975 28.625 27.850 27.975
19T11T 3 8

6093 Bryanna Farley 9.500 9.600 9.300
6094 Elizabeth Bennett 9.250 9.500 9.3759.125
6095 Jada Monjaras 9.225 9.525 9.325
6096 Jillian Arangorin 9.3009.400
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7 Dream Xtreme * 112.000 27.575 28.300 27.575 28.550
322T 6T 15T

6135 Lauren Aquino 9.375 9.500 9.6009.125
6134 Delaney Mayer 9.300 9.275 9.150
6139 Hanna Shirar 8.900 9.525 9.450
6136 Kaelyn Aquino 9.5009.300

8 CSC Great Oaks * 111.950 27.975 28.475 27.800 27.700
2611T 5 11

6179 Lily Goodrich 9.375 9.675 9.3009.275
6177 Sydney McCahan 9.300 9.250 9.4259.225
6176 Laura Bott 9.300 9.550 8.9759.300

9 Elevate * 111.500 27.275 28.100 27.750 28.375
627 8T 13

6152 Alyssa Fabela 9.250 9.550 9.5259.250
6148 Madison Winslow 9.025 9.025 9.100
6153 Lindsey Ngo 9.000 9.525 9.5509.400
6149 Sydney Gulbe 9.300

10 Champion * 111.200 27.625 27.250 27.975 28.350
7T21 19 5

6173 Nakai Johnson 9.300 9.150
6172 Celina Naranjo 9.175 9.100 9.5259.625
6171 Lydia Ornelas 9.150 9.050 9.4259.200
6170 Krista Solt 9.100 9.400

11T Accel * 110.975 28.075 27.125 27.350 28.425
56T 21 19

6143 Juliana Evans 9.550 9.350 9.6509.300
6141 Grace Samra 9.400 9.000 9.4759.100
6142 Gianna Martino 9.125 8.775 9.3008.950

11T Marin Elite * 110.975 27.825 27.325 27.575 28.250
10T15T 15T 15T

6131 Ellie Ahnemann 9.350 9.225 9.2009.050
6130 Marina Munoz Ledo 9.300 9.000 9.3759.325
6129 Vanessa Jimenez 9.175 9.100 9.6759.200
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13 Davis Diamonds * 110.925 27.875 27.550 27.525 27.975
19T13T 13 17

6192 Mia Tobia 9.525 9.250 9.2259.225
6186 Jenna Price 9.275 9.350
6187 Hannah Tandy 9.075 9.3509.100
6190 Ava Guistino 8.950 9.4009.200

14T CYC * 110.775 27.650 26.675 28.200 28.250
10T20 24T 4

6083 Nicole Dodge 9.350 9.100 9.4509.350
6081 Mariana Aiello 9.350 8.825 9.350
6079 Sarah Zeiph 8.950 8.750 9.550
6080 Kayla Bui 9.4509.300

14T Byers Roseville * 110.775 27.775 27.725 27.150 28.125
15T17 10 24

6160 Mia Browning 9.300 9.350 9.550
6159 Ellie Davis 9.250 9.175 8.925
6162 Courtney Lane 9.225 9.200 9.1509.000
6166 Ella Wang 9.4259.225

16T GymStars Stockton * 110.700 28.050 26.600 27.775 28.275
98T 27 12

6183 Kate De Los Santos 9.525 8.600 9.4009.250
6185 Riana Dela Cruz 9.425 8.600 9.475
6182 Ashlynn Byrd 9.100 9.450
6184 Riley Maness 9.400 9.4009.075

16T Oroville * 110.700 27.250 27.625 27.700 28.125
15T28 11 14

6009 Abby Hallmark 9.225 9.100
6011 Sylvie Zivnuska 9.025 9.375 9.5509.350
6010 Kate Winter 9.000 9.000 9.3009.250
6013 Katelyn Hatcher 9.250 9.275

18 Elite * 110.525 27.675 27.400 27.100 28.350
7T18T 14 25T

6076 Indira Aguilar 9.525 9.150 9.5259.050
6077 Bella Nassiri 9.275 9.350 9.4009.200
6078 Allyson Rippley 8.875 8.900 9.4258.850
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19 Extreme * 110.250 28.250 26.275 27.825 27.900
21T5 30 9T

6098 Isabella Quintana 9.575 8.750 9.3759.350
6102 Kaylee Childers 9.550 8.425 9.3759.300
6103 Caliah Murdica 9.125 9.1509.175
6100 Hailey Laber 9.100

20 Gymnastics Unltd * 110.100 27.325 27.325 27.825 27.625
2926 15T 9T

6033 Cayleanna Wingfield 9.250 9.175 9.2259.275
6032 Alyssa Jimenez 9.150 9.125 9.3509.300
6034 Savannah Smith 8.925 9.025 9.0509.250

21 Galaxy * 110.075 28.000 26.775 27.175 28.125
15T10 23 23

6073 Macy Guest 9.350 9.000 8.700
6071 Jane Coy 9.350 8.450 9.175
6074 Zienna Hamilton 9.300 9.325 9.4509.150
6075 Meagan Saunders 9.5009.325

22 GymWorld * 109.900 27.875 27.300 26.825 27.900
21T13T 17 32

6229 Mei Rasin-Waters 9.400 9.425 9.5259.250
6230 Kendall Templeton 9.250 8.950 8.925
6228 Lulu Grout 9.225 9.2758.650
6226 Elly Ronald 8.925 9.100

23 Gymtowne SSF * 109.875 27.825 27.275 27.050 27.725
24T15T 18 27

6002 Danielle Myhres 9.425 9.000 9.3009.025
6090 Youki Miyoshi 9.375 9.450
6087 Caeli Riordan 9.025 9.2259.000
6089 Sofie Gelzleichter 8.825 9.2009.025

24 CSC Race * 109.025 27.375 27.575 26.900 27.175
35T25 12 30T

6146 Kimiko Nakaji 9.300 9.525 9.0009.050
6147 Emma Robbins 9.050 9.175 9.2259.150
6145 Ayla Fung 9.025 8.875 8.9508.700
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25 Peninsula * 108.975 27.675 26.850 27.100 27.350
3318T 22 25T

6203 Julia Hom 9.325 9.000 9.0259.225
6206 Simone Gressler 9.200 8.950
6204 Jada Shanberge 9.150 9.000 9.2508.925
6201 Kate Shanberge 8.850 9.075

26 Santa Cruz * 108.950 27.225 27.175 26.900 27.650
2829 20 30T

6064 Makenna Damhorst 9.200 9.125 9.3759.000
6061 Nora Brown 9.025 9.350 8.9258.850
6063 Grace Howard 9.000 8.700 9.3509.050

27 Novato * 108.800 27.575 25.775 27.225 28.225
12T22T 35 22

6211 Gabrielle Baylon 9.325 8.550 9.3759.200
6212 Madeline Iwami 9.225 8.825 9.5009.075
6209 Olivia Cadaoas 9.025 8.400 9.350
6210 Elise Jonas-Delson 8.950

28 Athletic Horizons * 108.400 26.975 26.150 27.250 28.025
1832T 32 21

6070 Natasha Vose 9.150 8.875
6068 Jenna Laine 9.000 8.550 9.4259.025
6069 Veronica Briggs 8.825 8.725 9.2508.950
6065 Roxanne Briggs 9.3509.275

29 Redwood Empire * 108.325 28.050 25.800 26.675 27.800
238T 33T 34

6001 Ellie Hall 9.450 8.275 9.3509.150
6003 Siena Bertacco 9.350 9.000 9.3509.025
6000 Molly Retterer 9.250 8.525 9.1008.500

30 Redwood Coast * 108.150 27.000 26.425 27.275 27.450
3231 28 20

6047 Emma Mitchell 9.150 9.1509.050
6046 Naomi Solomon 9.050 8.650 8.975
6049 Iris Smart 8.800 8.600 9.3259.150
6048 Lily Golightly 9.175 9.075
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31 Cal-Star * 107.800 26.725 26.625 26.725 27.725
24T35T 26 33

6039 Hailey Picardi 9.175 8.875 9.400
6028 Amanda Bearg 8.950 8.825 9.2258.900
6027 Kirin Chacko 8.600 9.1008.975
6017 Brinnley Freemantle 8.925 8.850

32 CCGI * 107.650 27.450 25.050 27.475 27.675
2724 36T 18

6019 Alia Backlund 9.275 8.000 9.3259.175
6021 Chloe Capello 9.150 8.875 9.3259.100
6020 Miranda Seitz 9.025 9.0259.200
6018 Dakota Aguiar 8.175

33 Santa Rosa * 107.400 26.975 26.675 26.425 27.325
3432T 24T 37

6194 Lexy Cooke 9.250 8.400 9.0008.300
6193 Danielle Philip 9.125 9.125 9.2009.200
6195 Sophie Bodeen 8.600 9.150 9.1258.925

34 Gymtowne Coastside * 106.675 26.725 25.800 26.650 27.500
3135T 33T 35

6118 Kay Hildebrand 9.275 8.325 9.2008.725
6117 Sasha Frank 8.900 8.475 9.0008.850
6119 Aja Tsutsumi 8.550 9.000 9.3009.075

35 North Bay * 106.300 26.425 26.400 26.300 27.175
35T37 29 38

6125 Caitlin Hines 9.100 9.050 9.2258.775
6124 Selene San Nicolas 8.675 8.350 8.8258.125
6126 Madelyn Pierce 8.650 9.000 9.1259.400

36 Pacific Edge * 106.200 26.200 26.200 27.025 26.775
3838 31 28

6052 Brooke Morgan 9.000 8.825 8.7758.700
6050 Sophia Talltree 8.775 9.225 9.2259.225
6051 Serena Mauser 8.425 8.150 8.7759.100
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37 USA Sports Gilroy * 106.175 27.025 25.050 26.925 27.175
35T30 36T 29

6122 Allison Mercurio 9.125 7.675 9.1259.200
6121 Josephine Rawlins 9.075 8.850 9.2758.900
6123 Lillian Thrasher 8.825 8.525 8.7758.825

38 TEC * 105.725 26.825 24.775 26.525 27.600
3034 38 36

6041 Gianna Farinelli 9.000 8.100 9.325
6044 Lillie Lodwick 8.950 9.0009.100
6042 Sadies Dinh 8.875 8.150 8.725
6043 Jaida Sambueso 8.525 9.2758.700

39 Demaray's * 100.425 25.500 23.350 25.475 26.100
3939 39 39

6157 Mariel Bade 8.625 8.000 9.0008.700
6158 Sophie Walsh 8.600 7.275 8.6258.400
6156 Pyper Awana 8.275 8.075 8.4758.375
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